—_

© © N o A W N

B N N V. N N . U . N, W W — §
© © N o U A W N = O

Position

Circulation Supervisor

Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Aide
Library Clerk
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Page

On Call Library Clerk
On Call Library Clerk

Library Page

On Call Library Clerk
On Call Library Aide

Library Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District
Placentia Library District

Department
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation

Circulation

Total Wages

$44,942
$40,894
$36,556
$21,474
$12,917
$12,106
$10,868
$9,887
$9,581
$8,193
$6,773
$5,355
$5,033
$4,425
$4,257
$4,109
$3,051
$1,189
$714



