	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Circulation Supervisor		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$44,942
2.	Library Clerk		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$40,894
3.	Library Clerk		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$36,556
4.	Library Clerk		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$21,474
5.	Library Aide		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$12,917
6.	Library Clerk		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$12,106
7.	Library Aide		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$10,868
8.	Library Aide		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$9,887
9.	Library Clerk		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$9,581
10.	Library Clerk		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$8,193
11.	Library Aide		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$6,773
12.	Library Aide		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$5,355
13.	Library Page		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$5,033
14.	On Call Library Clerk		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$4,425
15.	On Call Library Clerk		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$4,257
16.	Library Page		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$4,109
17.	On Call Library Clerk		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$3,051
18.	On Call Library Aide		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$1,189
19.	Library Clerk		Placentia Library District	Circulation	\$714